Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #MSB1296-30, Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped
Double-Face Melamine 12 Inch Dia x 96T H-ATB, -2
Deg, 30mm Bore, Korton & Veneers
$194.93
Thank you for shopping with us! Alterations to the geometry and
plate thickness provide improved results in certain melamine
boards. The bevel angle of the ATB grind is far more acute (35°),
and the plate is thinner than our standard melamine blades.
Warning: Before use, read saw blade safety guidelines in Amana's
catalog.
 Note:
P.H. denotes pin-hole configuration, if applicable. Example:
2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Amana Tool
Diameter 12 in (300 mm)
Bore 30 mm
Grind H-ATB
Kerf 0.118
Pinholes 2/7/42 & 2/10/60
Plate 0.087 in
Teeth 96
Bevel 35 deg bevel angle
Hook Angle 2 deg negative hook angle